
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04985401 

Name of Company 

Brookers Limited 

| 
OL Platt FCA FAIA FABRP 
Gable House 

239 Regents Park Road 

London 

N3 3LF 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 18 May 2010 

Signed Date 18 May 2010 

SPW Poppleton & Appleby . 
Gable House For an Use 

239 Regents Park Road Insolvency Section Post Room 

London ( 

> 
<x 

© 
Ref LB669/DLP/MJ/CH 2 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow ° m2I0s/2010 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



‘ Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Brookers Limited 

on the 18 May 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up 

STATEMENT OF TRUTH 

!, Danny Brooker, of 57 Porthallow Close, Orpington, Kent BR6 9XU, 
being a company director, believe that the facts and figures stated in this Statement 
of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the above-named 
company as at 18 May 2010 

Date Ib-9-Lo 

Signatures dl Node 7 



‘ Brookers Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 18 May 2010 

- A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 
Plant & Machinery 28,560 00 1,000 00 

Computer & Office Equipment 127 00 150 00 

Motor Vehicle 7,633 00 7,000 00 
Book Debts 294,821 59 128,398 91 
Corporation Tax Refund 26,528 00 26,528 00 

VAT Refund 733 16 733 16 
Client Account 52,098 17 52,098 17 
Rent Deposits 2,142 66 2,142 66 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 218,050 90 

7 

Date If dle Signature a. hkg 
TT 



Brookers Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 18 May 2010 

-A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 218,050 90 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employees’ Claims Uncertain 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 218,050 90 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 46,610 18 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 171,440 72 

Debts secured by floating charges 

NatWest Bank Pic 155,238 90 

155,238 90 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 16,201 82 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 46,610 18 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 62,812 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 696,165 80 

Employees’ Claims Uncertain 

Director's Loan Account- Mr R Brooker 218 20 

696,384 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (633,572 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (633,572 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 
400 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (633,672 00) 

Signature Mbokw// pate_ Ih 4 -lo



BamuaajsesyjaxmnaiunsoQ 